
Nominal Patrón UBP Error Exactitud Incertidumbre 

Sensor Interno

8 ºC 7.570 ºC 8.5 ºC 0.930 ºC ± 1.0 ºC ± 4.0E-01 ºC

12 ºC 11.652 ºC 12.4 ºC 0.748 ºC ± 1.0 ºC ± 4.0E-01 ºC

50 %HR 49.854 %HR 51 %HR 1.146 %HR ± 5.0 %HR ± 1.9E+00 %HR

Sensor Externo

8 ºC 7.570 ºC 8.0 ºC 0.430 ºC ± 1.0 ºC ± 4.0E-01 ºC

12 ºC 11.652 ºC 11.9 ºC 0.248 ºC ± 1.0 ºC ± 4.0E-01 ºC

50 %HR 49.854 %HR 53 %HR 3.146 %HR ± 5.0 %HR ± 1.9E+00 %HR

(Nominal) (Standard) (UUT) (Error) (Accuracy) (Uncertainty)


